
WHEN QUALITY MATTERS.

P: (03) 9768 2394  F: (03) 9768 2580
Email: orders@aztecau.com.au
70 Logis Boulevard, 
Dandenong South VIC AUSTRALIA 3175

Install a system that is 100%

compliant with the latest Aussie 

Standard AS1530.8.1-2018

Available for both                                                                                                                                             

    metal and tiled roofs

Kits suitable for all roof                                                                                                                                             

    pipe penetrations & sizes

Easy and quick to install

Peace of mind -                                                                                                                                                

    Aztec has you covered

KEY FEATURES:

* Patent Pending

* Pipe and Cowl Hat not included.



DO YOU NEED A
BUSHFIRE RATED
FLASHING?

INTRODUCING

Install a system that is 100%
compliant with the latest Aussie
Standard AS1530.8.1-2018

FIRST OF ITS
KIND IN THE

WORLD

PRODUCT RANGE
PIPE SIZE (MM)

< 50

50 

100

125

150

200

250

PIPE OD

< 50mm

60mm 

132mm 

114.3mm 

185mm 

139.7mm 

200mm 

165.1mm

250mm 

215.9mm 

304mm 

266.3mm

METAL CODE

AMBF20B

AMBF50B 

AMBFTS100B 

AMBF100B 

AMBFTS125B 

AMBF125B 

AMBFTS150B 

AMBF150B 

AMBFTS200B 

AMBF200B 

AMBFTS250B 

AMBF250B

ATBF20B

ATBF50B 

ATBFTS100B 

ATBF100B 

ATBFTS125B 

ATBF125B 

ATBFTS150B 

ATBF150B 

ATBFTS200B 

ATBF200B 

ATBFTS250B 

ATBF250B

TILED CODE
Up to BAL 

40 for Metal 
Roofs

Up to BAL 
29 for Tiled 

Roofs


