

WHEN QUALITY MATTERS.

First
of its kind
in the
world!



SEALING A ROOF IN A BUSHFIRE PRONE AREA?

AZTEC HAS YOU COVERED FOR ALL AUSSIE BUSHFIRE ZONES UP TO BAL 40











KEY FEATURES:

- Available for both metal and tiled roofs
- Kits suitable for all roof pipe penetrations & sizes
- Easy and quick to install
- Peace of mind Aztec has you covered

Install a system that is 100% compliant with the latest Aussie Standard AS1530.8.1-2018

- **★ Patent Pending**
- ★ Pipe and Cowl Hat not included.



AZTEC



P: (03) 9768 2394 F: (03) 9768 2580 Email: orders@aztecau.com.au 70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South VIC AUSTRALIA 3175





Up to BAL 40 for Metal Roofs

PRODUCT RANGE

PIPE SIZE (MM)	METAL CODE	TILED CODE	PIPE OD
< 50	AMBF20B	ATBF20B	< 50mm
50	AMBF50B	ATBF50B	60mm
100	AMBFTS100B	ATBFTS100B	132mm
	AMBF100B	ATBF100B	114.3mm
125	AMBFTS125B	ATBFTS125B	185mm
	AMBF125B	ATBF125B	139.7mm
150	AMBFTS150B	ATBFTS150B	200mm
	AMBF150B	ATBF150B	165.1mm
200	AMBFTS200B	ATBFTS200B	250mm
	AMBF200B	ATBF200B	215.9mm
250	AMBFTS250B	ATBFTS250B	304mm
	AMBF250B	ATBF250B	266.3mm

Up to BAL 29 for Tiled Roofs













WYSMARK





